2024 SCENIC BLUFFS FOOTBALL ALL CONFERENCE TEAM

1st TEAM
OFFENSE

Quarterback

Running Backs

Tight End

Split End

Linemen

Punters

Utility Player

DEFENSE

D. Linemen

D. Ends

Inside LB

Outside LB

D.Backs

Kickers

PLAYER

Keegan Jones
Eli Tucker
Joseph Cairns
Wyatt Hilby
Jackson Bender
Landon Phillips
Channing Brown
Josef Gasper

Kalen McCracken
Ryan McCoic

SCHOOL
Ithaca
Bangor
Hillsboro
Ithaca
Royall
Bangor
Ithaca
Bangor

Cashton
Hillsboro

Hewsten Garcia-Boland Ithaca

Kater Olson

Connor Wilkinson

Isaac Thyne

PLAYER

Josef Gasper
Grayson Schmitz
Nolan Waldner

Ethan Schmitz
Wesley Nelson

Wyatt Hilby
Karter Olson

Tanner Wells
Jackson Bender

Landon Phillips
Isaac Thyne
Channing Brown

Connor Wilkinson

Royall
Cashton
Hillsboro
SCHOOL
Bangor
Cashton

Ithaca

Cashton
Ithaca

Ithaca
Royall

Bangor
Royall

Bangor
Hillsboro

Ithaca

Cashton

YEAR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR

YEAR
SR
SR

SR

SR
SR

SR
SR

SR
SR

SR
SR
SR

JR

#
12
25

88
22

11
65
55
65
55
62
38

36

65
36
21
23
22

62

20

36
11

38

HEIGHT WEIGHT
6'1" 160
511" 180
6'2" 180
5'10" 205
5'8" 160
6'3" 175
6'1" 190
6'2" 205
511" 210

6' 215
6'1" 200
6'1" 195
6'2" 180
5'10" 160

HEIGHT WEIGHT
6'2" 205
6'3" 190

6' 170
5'10" 185
6'2" 195
5'10" 205
6'1" 195
5'9" 165
5'8" 160
6'3" 175
5'10" 160
6'1" 190
6'2" 180



	Sheet1

