

2024 SCENIC BLUFFS FOOTBALL ALL CONFERENCE TEAM

1st TEAM

<u>OFFENSE</u>	<u>PLAYER</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	<u>YEAR</u>	<u>#</u>	<u>HEIGHT</u>	<u>WEIGHT</u>
Quarterback	Keegan Jones	Ithaca	JR	12	6'1"	160
Running Backs	Eli Tucker	Bangor	SR	25	5'11"	180
	Joseph Cairns	Hillsboro	SR	88	6'2"	180
	Wyatt Hilby	Ithaca	SR	22	5'10"	205
	Jackson Bender	Royall	SR	4	5'8"	160
Tight End	Landon Phillips	Bangor	SR	1	6'3"	175
Split End	Channing Brown	Ithaca	SR	11	6'1"	190
Linemen	Josef Gasper	Bangor	SR	65	6'2"	205
	Kalen McCracken	Cashton	JR	55	5'11"	210
	Ryan McCoic	Hillsboro	JR	65	6'	215
	Hewsten Garcia-Boland	Ithaca	JR	55	6'1"	200
	Kater Olson	Royall	SR	62	6'1"	195
Punters	Connor Wilkinson	Cashton	JR	38	6'2"	180
Utility Player	Isaac Thyne	Hillsboro	SR	36	5'10"	160
<u>DEFENSE</u>	<u>PLAYER</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	<u>YEAR</u>	<u>#</u>	<u>HEIGHT</u>	<u>WEIGHT</u>
D. Linemen	Josef Gasper	Bangor	SR	65	6'2"	205
	Grayson Schmitz	Cashton	SR	36	6'3"	190
	Nolan Waldner	Ithaca	SR	21	6'	170
D. Ends	Ethan Schmitz	Cashton	SR	23	5'10"	185
	Wesley Nelson	Ithaca	SR	8	6'2"	195
Inside LB	Wyatt Hilby	Ithaca	SR	22	5'10"	205
	Karter Olson	Royall	SR	62	6'1"	195
Outside LB	Tanner Wells	Bangor	SR	20	5'9"	165
	Jackson Bender	Royall	SR	4	5'8"	160
D. Backs	Landon Phillips	Bangor	SR	1	6'3"	175
	Isaac Thyne	Hillsboro	SR	36	5'10"	160
	Channing Brown	Ithaca	SR	11	6'1"	190
Kickers	Connor Wilkinson	Cashton	JR	38	6'2"	180